
  

NOTE: Please call or email the individual listed for each corresponding state to get more informa:on about their training. 

D.A.R.E. Training Schedule
DATE STATE/TRAINING TYPE CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL

Jan 8 – 19, 2024 New Jersey DOT Jack Benne9 (908) 200-0631 jackbenne9@dare.org

Jan 28 – Feb 9, 2024 Georgia DOT Darlene Crider (706) 508-8938 gdtc19@yahoo.com

Jan 29 – Feb 9, 2024 ConnecPcut DOT James White (203) 427-2019 james.white@ct.gov

Feb 5 – 16, 2024 Illinois DOT Christy Fruge (217) 737-7665 cfruge@lincolnil.gov

Feb 12 – 22, 2024 Mississippi-Alabama DOT
AL - Kofee Anderson (334) 850-4540 kofeeanderson@mc-ala.org

MS - Sheri Hall
(662) 432-2670 
(662) 871-4807 mississippidare@gmail.com

Feb 19 – Mar 1, 2024 New York DOT Mike Roden (315) 730-2182 nysdoa@gmail.com

Feb 26 – Mar 8, 2024 Arizona DOT Dennis Osborn (775) 686-3153 Dennis.Osborn@dare.org

Mar 4 – 15, 2024 Kentucky DOT Kevin Grimes (270) 433-5422 kgrimes@jessaminesheriff.org

Mar 11 – 22, 2024 Canada DOT Harry Lawrenson (705) 440-8813 Harry.Lawrenson@dare.org

Apr 1 – 12, 2024 Minnesota DOT Kathi Ackerman (952) 484-2195 mndare@aol.com

Apr 14 – 25, 2024 Iowa DOT Terry Dehmlow (319) 269-4104 iacop2@mchsi.com

May 6 – 17, 2024 Wisconsin DOT Steven Albarado (715) 302-7789 salbarado1969@gmail.com

Jun 3 – 14, 2024 Florida DOT David Bullard (850) 251-4040 davidbullard@fdle.state.fl.us

Jun 3 – 14, 2024 Virginia DOT Robert Hefner (540) 798-6471 dare.guy@hotmail.com

Jun 9 – 21, 2024 Indiana DOT ChrisPne Rapp (317) 714-0491 chrisPne.rapp@dareindiana.org
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https://dare.org/event/new-jersey-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/georgia-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/connecticut-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/illinois-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/mississippi-alabama-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/new-york-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/arizona-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/kentucky-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/canada-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/minnesota-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/iowa-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/wisconsin-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/florida-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/virginia-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/indiana-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/


  

NOTE: Please call or email the individual listed for each corresponding state to get more informa:on about their training. 

D.A.R.E. Training Schedule

Jun 10 – 21, 2024 South Dakota DOT Taunya O'Conner (605) 773-3584 taunya.o'conner@state.sd.us

Jun 10 – 21, 2024 Tennessee DOT Kasey Fi9s (615) 854-5675 kasey.fi9s@tn.gov

Jun 17 – 28, 2024 South Carolina DOT Donald Danner (803) 451-1438 ddanner@rcsd.net

Jul 8 – 19, 2024 South Carolina DOT Donald Danner (803) 451-1438 ddanner@rcsd.net

Jul 8 – 19, 2024 Utah DOT Tibby Milne (801) 557-4445 Pbbyuccp@aol.com

Jul 14 – 26, 2024 North Carolina DOT Richard Kratz (704) 775-8311 rkratz@mooresvillenc.gov

Jul 15 – 26, 2024 Oklahoma DOT Lori Swanson okdaretraining@gmail.com

Jul 15 – 26, 2024 Tennessee DOT Kasey Fi9s (615) 854-5675 kasey.fi9s@tn.gov

Jul 29 – Aug 9, 2024 Florida DOT David Bullard (850) 251-4040 davidbullard@fdle.state.fl.us

Aug 4 – 16, 2024 North Carolina DOT Richard Kratz (704) 775-8311 rkratz@mooresvillenc.gov

Aug 18 – 30, 2024 Georgia DOT Darlene Crider (706) 508-8938 gdtc19@yahoo.com

Aug 19 – 30, 2024 Kansas DOT Jenny Caywood (620) 694-1449 jcaywood@kletc.org

Sep 8 – 20, 2024 Missouri DOT Missouri Police Chiefs AssociaPon (573) 636-5444 contact@mopca.com

Sep 9 – 19, 2024 Mississippi DOT Sheri Hall (662) 871-4807 mississippidare@gmail.com

Sep 16 – 27, 2024 Maryland DOT Michael Casamento (410) 875-3474 michael.casamento@maryland.gov

Sep 16 – 27, 2024 Ohio DOT Monica Miller (614) 761-9498 monica.miller@oacp.org

Oct 7 – 18, 2024 Tennessee DOT Kasey Fi9s (615) 854-5675 kasey.fi9s@tn.gov

DATE STATE/TRAINING TYPE CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
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https://dare.org/event/south-dakota-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/tennessee-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/south-carolina-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/south-carolina-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024-2/
https://dare.org/event/utah-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/north-carolina-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/oklahoma-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/tennessee-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024-2/
https://dare.org/event/florida-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024-2/
https://dare.org/event/north-carolina-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024-2/
https://dare.org/event/georgia-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024-2/
https://dare.org/event/kansas-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/missouri-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/mississippi-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/maryland-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/ohio-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/tennessee-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024-3/
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Oct 21 – Nov 1, 2024 Pennsylvania DOT Jack Killian (570) 621-8991 jk501ck@verizon.net

Nov 4 – 15, 2024 New Hampshire DOT Richard Perreault (603) 223-8778 richard.perreault@dos.nh.gov

DATE STATE/TRAINING TYPE CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
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https://dare.org/event/pennsylvania-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/
https://dare.org/event/new-hampshire-d-a-r-e-officer-training-2024/

